

## PALAKKAD DISTRICT THROWBALL ASSOCIATION

Affiliated to: Kerala Throwball Association

Office: VIMHSS Pallassana, Pallassana Post, Palakkad-678505

Honorary President
PRIYESH KUMAR.P
Mob:9446027810

Honorary Secretary
PRATHEEP.K
Mob:9447742821
kpkizhakkenchery@gmail.com

Honorary Treasurer PRAMOD.K Mob:9447744816

## $10^{\mathrm{TH}}$ PALAKKAD DISTRICT SUB JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2023-24 02 July 2023

## **Income and Expenditure Accounts**

Receipt No.	Income	Rs	Rs	Expanse	Rs	Rs
1100	By district championship entry fee		600	To conduct district sub junior championship		6910
43	VIMHSS Pallassana	200		Officials remuneration	500	
44	Strikers Arts & Sports Club	100		KTA observer remuneration	500	
45	Throwball Stars	100		Tea, snacks & Lunch	1260	
46	Challengers Sports Club	100		Chalk powder	190	
47	Sports & Games Academy	100		Equipments purchased	2760	
	By club affiliation fee		2500	Printing charges	1200	
43	VIMHSS Pallassana	500		To be paid to KTA		6500
44	Strikers Arts & Sports Club	500		State championship entry fee	500	
45	Throwball Stars	500		KTA affiliation fee	1000	
46	Challengers Sports Club	500		Player registration fee	3200	
47	Sports & Games Academy	500		Club Change	1800	
	By new player registration		6400			
43	VIMHSS Pallassana	200				
44	Strikers Arts & Sports Club	1800				
45	Throwball Stars	800				
46	Challengers Sports Club	1200				
47	Sports & Games Academy	2400				
	By Advance by Secretary		3910			

Total	13410		13410

sd/-Pratheep.K Secretary. sd/-Pramod.K Treasurer.